Nr
1074
1025
1051
1080
1078
1035
1024
1064
1001
1023
1015
1117
1020
1128
1098
1033
1014
1019
1100
1145
1134
1021
1045
1011
1105
1048
1056
1066
1026
1133
1132
1070
1139
1067
1050
1113
1041
1062
1086
1082
1092
1091
1137
1003
1038
1125
1030
1143
1096
1124
1102
1065
1101

Cognome

DI PAOLANTONIO

FOINI
AMBRINI
MORGANTI
GRIMALDI
COLOMBO
PATRIARCA
DRAGONI
TOMASONI
CARANZI
MERLINI
BRANCACCIO
DICO'
BIONDI
MARCON
TIRELLI
CASIRAGHI
VILLA
MAURI
BONFANTI
CONSONNI
REDAELLI
CARNELLI
RIPAMONTI
BRUMANA
DONGHI
FERRARIO
FUMAGALLI
FUMAGALLI
BONANOMI
ZINNI
CORRARATI
MAURI
MEREGALLI
CAROZZI
CORRARATI
RADICE
LORIA
CORBETTA
FUSETTO
PANZERI
BASSI
METTIFOGO
GAGLIO
PEREGO
PIAZZA
CORBETTA
POIRE'
LOMBARDO
ELISEI
SANTORO
DELLADIO
ONESTI

Nome
IVAN
ROBERTO
STEFANO
uGo
MARCO
FABRIZIO
DAVIDE
PIETRO
LUIGI
SILVANO
PAOLO
FABRIZIO
LORENZO
GIANLUCA
STEFANO
DARIO
GUGLIELMO
CRISTIANO
BRUNO
MARIO

ANTONIO FABIO

CARLO
MARCO
GIORGIO
DANIELE
STEFANO
MARCO
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
MARCO
UMBERTO
FEDERICO
CARLO
ALBERTO
ANGELO
GIAMMARIO
ANDREA
COSTANTINO
GIANCARLO
IVANO
CRISTIAN
RUGGERO
CRISTIAN
PAOLO
GABRIELE
PAOLO
DAVIDE
NICOLA
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
ALFREDO
VINCENZO
LIBERATO
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1126
1127
1114
1120
1115
1121
1072
1106
1112
1037
1071
1042
1144
1007
1054
1081
1053
1018
1076
1119
1109
1034
1136
1123
1063
1052
1027
1099
1083
1061
1060
9999
1087
1138
1047
1046
1059
1118
1103
1140
1130
1131
1135
1040
1028
1111
1032
1104
1141
1084
1090
1085
1142
1022

BERETTA
BERETTA
MIORI
BRAMBILLA
GIUNTA
VERDERIO
BECCALLI
BELTRAMIN
CATTANEO
MORONI
BARBIERI
BULGARELLI

HORMAZABAL GUERRA

MAZZOCCHI
MANGANINI
GRAMMATICA
STALIO
VERGANI
BEACCO
FEOLE
CLERICI
FOSSATI
SPERANDIO
ROSSI
RICCARDI
NARDIN
BOTTACIN
VILLA
SORMANI
REDAELLI
STUCCHI
COVRI
COURI
MAGNIFICO
BERALDO
BELLI
COLAGROSSI
POzZI
IMPERIALE
FARINA
PORTA
MAGLIFIORE
GARBIN
TRONCONI
DELL'ORTO
VALSECCHI
TARRICONE
NARDIN
MONGA
PELLEGRINI
SALA
MONGA
CARMECI
NACLERIO

ALBERTO
CAMILLO
DANIELE
ALBERTO
ANTONIO
LUIGI
TIZIANO
ROSSANO
ROBERTO
LUIGI
MAURO
MAURIZIO AMEDEO
CRISTOBAL
PIETRO
MASSIMILIANO
MARCO
ROBERTO
ALBERTO
DANTE
GABRIELE
SIMONE
ANTONIO
MARCO
WALTER
MARCO
FABIO
ANDREA
FABRIZIO
VALERIO
MARCO
MATTEO
RICCARDO
ANDREA
ROBERTO
LUCIANO
GINO
MARCO
FEDERICO
BARBARA MONICA
MARCO
ELENA
ENRICO
PIERFRANCESCO
ENRICO
GRAZIANO
MASSIMO
RAFFAELE
ELISA
RICCARDO
ANDREA
MAURO
FEDERICO
MASSIMO
SERGIO
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1116
1010
1039
1089
1044
1148
1009
1069
1097
1077

GRASSI
BONVINI
NAVA
CERUTI
FAVARATO
GARANCINI
RELLA
PENNATI
EUSEBIO
RIVA

GIANANDREA

ROBERTO
STEFANO
MAURO
LUCA
IVAN
GIOVANNI
SERGIO
EMANUELE
GIOVANNI
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Squadra

TEAM BICIAIO

TEAM XBIKE
TEAM BICIAIO
GS NEW BIKE

KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM

DE RAN CLAB

Tempo

02:04
02:11

02:12:
02:13:
02:14:
02:18:
02:28:
02:28:
02:33:
02:33:
02:37:
02:41:
02:43:
02:45:
02:46:
02:46:
02:47:
02:47:
02:48:
02:48:
02:49:

02:50
02:50
02:51

02:52:
02:53:
02:55:
02:55:
02:55:
02:56:
02:57:
02:58:
02:59:
02:59:
03:00:

03:01

03:02:
03:05:
03:08:
03:08:
03:13:
03:13:
03:16:
03:16:
03:16:
03:18:
03:18:
03:19:
03:19:
03:22:
03:24:
03:24:

03:24

:16.04
:26.43
27.98
49.65
58.39
46.71
05.70
05.84
18.07
28.79
50.59
31.36
53.82
42.18
12.27
48.97
37.32
51.82
06.61
38.93
41.36
:02.04
:31.68
:47.32
12.20
46.42
09.69
20.74
23.77
48.48
58.92
24.14
40.43
55.61
30.55
:47.19
36.78
51.20
16.46
32.31
23.70
23.71
32.58
55.60
58.99
05.96
37.69
07.96
34.88
48.74
16.02
33.82
:35.78

Km/h
23,659
22,368
22,194
21,969
21,782
21,185
19,852
19,852
19,178
19,156
18,626
18,202
17,938
17,743
17,689
17,624
17,539
17,514
17,489
17,433
17,326
17,291
17,241
17,114
17,073
16,919
16,785
16,767
16,762
16,628
16,519

16,48
16,363

16,34
16,287
16,173

16,1
15,819
15,616
15,594
15,202
15,202
14,959
14,929
14,925
14,841
14,802
14,764
14,731
14,496
14,393
14,372

14,37



DIABOBIKE TEAM ASD

TEAM COMOBIKE

KILOMETRO ZERO
KILOMETRO ZERO

LUPI IN BIKE 'POLIZIA PENITENZIARIA'

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
:44.80
29:
31:
32:
33:
34:
36:
37:
37:
38:
38:
39:
39:
40:
42:
43:
46:
46:
46:
48:
49:
49:
50:
53:
58:
58:
58:
58:
59:
59:
59:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

27

13.93
14.02
59.26
59.66
59.87
59.94

10.64
15.90
01.20
03.24
02.95
00.32
18.21
38.25
31.46
56.06
02.48
18.51
06.81
35.54
57.05
22.59
27.55
37.76
58.16
08.30
17.67
53.01
41.00
09.48
46.61
46.75
53.33
07.67
07.73
29.59
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00

14,325
14,325
14,204
14,203
14,203
14,203
14,152
14,055
13,916
13,867
13,799
13,735
13,611
13,529
13,509
13,454
13,429
13,422
13,406
13,357
13,208
13,128
12,987
12,982
12,973
12,84
12,831
12,822
12,734
12,581
12,345
12,313
12,313
12,307
12,295
12,295
12,276



KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM

00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
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